Leaving West Moors for: Tricketts X, Ferndown then Poole (X6)

MONDAY - FRIDAY

StnRd
Surgery
0726
0744
0859
1002
1102
1202
1312
1427
1527
1630
1744
1824
1926

P/HurstRd
oppShops
0731 Sch
0747 NSch
0904

1007

1107

1207

1317

1432

1532

1634

1748

1828

1929

(NOT HOLIDAYS!)

Route For:

X6 Poole

X6 Poole

X6 Poole

X6 Poole

X6 Poole

X6 Poole

X6 Poole

X6 Poole

X6 Poole

X6 Poole

X6 Poole

X6 Ferndown
X6 TrickettsX

SATURDAY
StnRd P/HurstRd Route For:
Surgery oppShops

0744 0747 X6 Poole
0855 0858 X6 Poole
1002 1007 X6 Poole
1102 1107 X6 Poole
1202 1207 X6 Poole
1312 1317 X6 Poole
1427 1432 X6 Poole
1527 1532 X6 Poole
1627 1632 X6 Poole
1747 1751 X6 Poole
1820 1823 X6 Ferndown
1903 1906 X6 Tricketts Cross

Sch = schooldays timing

NSch = school holiday timing

SUNDAY/ PH

StnRd P/HurstRd
Surgery oppShops
1235 1239

1605 1609

1900 1904

Route For:

X6 Ferndown
X6 Ferndown
X6 Ferndown

Leaving West Moors for: Three X, Verwood, Ringwood [many to Bournemouth] (X6)

[Many journeys run through to Bournemouth (hospital & town), else change to X3 at Ringwood]

MONDAY - FRIDAY
P/HurstRd StnRd

(NOT HOLIDAYS!)
Route For:

X6 Ringwood
X6 B'mouth
X6 B'mouth
X6 B'mouth
X6 B'mouth
X6 B'mouth
X6 Ringwood
X6 B'mouth
X6 B'mouth
X6 Ringwood
X6 Ringwood
X6 Ringwood

Shops Spar/PO
0702 0706
0829 0834
0929 0934
1044 1049
1159 1204
1259 1304
1359 1404
1504 1508
1628 1632
1725 1729
1834 1838
1922 1925
SUNDAY/ PH
P/HurstRd StnRd
Shops Spar/PO
0956 1000
1256 1300
1626 1630

Route For:

X6 B'mouth
X6 B'mouth
X6 B'mouth

SATURDAY

P/HurstRd StnRd Route For:
Shops Spar/PO

0712 0716 X6 Ringwood
0829 0834 X6 B'mouth
0929 0934 X6 B'mouth
1044 1049 X6 B'mouth
1159 1204 X6 B'mouth
1259 1304 X6 B'mouth
1359 1404 X6 B'mouth
1504 1508 X6 B'mouth
1619 1623 X6 Ringwood
1719 1723 X6 Ringwood
1829 1833 X6 Ringwood
1922 1925 X6 Ringwood

SA1 (Damory/Sainsbury's Shopper Bus)

Thursdays ONLY!

(from Three X, down West Moors Rd, Station Rd & Pinehurst Rd)
Depart Station Rd: 0939, arrive Sainsbury's (Trickett's X) 0946

Depart Sainsbury's: 1145, arrive Station Rd 1151

(There is also a 1325 departure from Sainsbury's, request only - check with driver)

Effective: Tuesday 4" January, 2022
[ Altered timings to cope with major road works around Ringwood ]|




	CompDepart

