Leaving West Moors for: Tricketts X, Ferndown then Poole (X6)

MONDAY - FRIDAY (NOT HOLIDAYS			HOLIDAYS!)	SATURDAY			
StnRd	P/HurstRd	Route	For:	StnRd	P/HurstRd	Route	For:
Surgery	oppShops			Surgery	oppShops		
0726	0731 Sch	X6	Poole				
0744	0747 NSch	X6	Poole	0744	0747	X6	Poole
0859	0904	X6	Poole	0855	0858	X6	Poole
1002	1007	X6	Poole	1002	1007	X6	Poole
1102	1107	X6	Poole	1102	1107	X6	Poole
1202	1207	X6	Poole	1202	1207	X6	Poole
1312	1317	X6	Poole	1312	1317	X6	Poole
1427	1432	X6	Poole	1427	1432	X6	Poole
1527	1532	X6	Poole	1527	1532	X6	Poole
1630	1634	X6	Poole	1627	1632	X6	Poole
1744	1748	X6	Poole	1747	1751	X6	Poole
1824	1828	X6	Ferndown	1820	1823	X6	Ferndown
1926	1929	X6	TrickettsX	1903	1906	X6	Tricketts Cross

Sch = schooldays timing

NSch = school holiday timing

SUNDAY/ PH					
StnRd	P/HurstRd	Route	For:		
Surgery	oppShops				
1235	1239	X6	Ferndown		
1605	1609	X6	Ferndown		
1900	1904	X6	Ferndown		

Leaving West Moors for: Three X, Verwood, Ringwood [many to Bournemouth] (X6)

[Many journeys run through to Bournemouth (hospital & town), else change to X3 at Ringwood]

MONDAY -	FRIDAY	(NOT	HOLIDAYS!)	SATURDA	Y		
P/HurstRd	StnRd	Route	For:	P/HurstRd	StnRd	Route	For:
Shops	Spar/PO			Shops	Spar/PO		
0702	0706	X6	Ringwood	0712	0716	X6	Ringwood
0829	0834	X6	B'mouth	0829	0834	X6	B'mouth
0929	0934	X6	B'mouth	0929	0934	X6	B'mouth
1044	1049	X6	B'mouth	1044	1049	X6	B'mouth
1159	1204	X6	B'mouth	1159	1204	X6	B'mouth
1259	1304	X6	B'mouth	1259	1304	X6	B'mouth
1359	1404	X6	Ringwood	1359	1404	X6	B'mouth
1504	1508	X6	B'mouth	1504	1508	X6	B'mouth
1628	1632	X6	B'mouth	1619	1623	X6	Ringwood
1725	1729	X6	Ringwood	1719	1723	X6	Ringwood
1834	1838	X6	Ringwood	1829	1833	X6	Ringwood
1922	1925	X6	Ringwood	1922	1925	X6	Ringwood

SUNDAY/ PH

	StnRd	Route	For:
Shops	Spar/PO		
0956	1000	X6	B'mouth
1256	1300	X6	B'mouth
Shops 0956 1256 1626	1630	X6	B'mouth

SA1 (Damory/Sainsbury's Shopper Bus)

Thursdays ONLY!(from Three X, down West Moors Rd, Station Rd & Pinehurst Rd)Depart Station Rd: 0939, arrive Sainsbury's (Trickett's X) 0946Depart Sainsbury's: 1145, arrive Station Rd 1151

(There is also a 1325 departure from Sainsbury's, request only - check with driver)

Effective: Tuesday 4th January, 2022

[Altered timings to cope with major road works around Ringwood]